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LICENSE
NUMBER

16851

16763

17014

16998

17071

17205

17292

17337

17843

17887

17999

18101

, 18087

18101

18147

18367

18449

18506

18712

18847

18868

18978

19129

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Clark

Clark

Clanton

Clarlc

Clark

Clemmer

Clark

Clark

Clayborn

Clamp

Clark

Clark

ciega

Clark

Clary

Clamp/ Jr.

Clegge, Jr.

Clark

Clegg

Clamp

Clamp

Clamp

C linger, Jr.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Stanley

LeacingtoiuS*£-_.
Thomas Louis
Columbia, S. C.

James Everett

Gaston,S.C.

Jimmie

T^ocingl-nn's.C

Charles Russell

West Cola., S.C.

Steven Glenn

Gilbert, S.C.

David Kenny
West Columbia

Franklin David 3

Hnl nmhl f l _, R , H t

Thomas Joseph
Martinsburg, Ohio

Julian Brent

Gilbert, SC
Steve N.
West Columbia, SC

Jeffrey Len

Columbia, SC

Carl Eugene

Lexington, SC
Jeffrey Len

Columbia,SC
Kyle Darnell

Chopin, SC

Woodrow Wilson

Leesville, SC

Thomas Harold

Columbia, SC
Michael Lee
Columbia

Hyphen MnnT-«*

Texington

Larry Edmond

Leesville

Wyman Loki

JBatesburg

Eugene Anthony

Lexington

Edwin Jay

We_0t Columbia

'

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

G^ter

Shealy

Culbreath

Pfenning

Pontius

Miller

Holland

Jones

Gartman

Amick

Sargent

Walter

Geddings

Walter

Boyd

Gillian

Tedder

Wilson

ttn-F-F

Metz

Price

Whi taker

Blackmon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Perry Te^

Columbia, S.C.
Debra Loretta
Lexington
Mary Barnard

Lacey Springs, Ala

Rosae Mae

Levi ng-hnn , S .C .

Therese Michel]

Cast on, S.C*

Ramonia Louise

Leesville, S.C.

Gwendolyn Jean

West Columbia

Elizabeth W,

Colombia, S.C.

Ronda Kaye
Gas ton, SC

Barbara Lee

Gilbert, Sc
Annemarie Conroy
West Columbia, SC

Sandra Paulk

Columbia, SC

Margaret

Lexington/ SC
Sandra Paulk

Columbia,SC

Sherry Lee

Columbia. SC
Janice Varadoe

Leesville ,SC

Linda Elaine

Orangeburg, SC
Mary Ellen
Columbia

Joanie Louise

Alice Marie
Chapin
.Karen Annelle

Gilbert
Nita Lorraine

Lexington

Gloria Morrow

West Columbia

AB« of
Man

Age of
Woman

27

21

22
22

49

54

33

?ft
e 19

-16

19

18

22

18

'|1
32

19

17

, 21

20

26

24

33

45

50

24

3,3

18

17
31

27

28

22
25

,20

17

19
33
26

26

24

20

18

40

30

w
White

C
Colored

JB

W

W

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

JAug
_&ug_
Jul
July
Sept
Sept

Sept

Sept

Day

5

Vcar

L976.

6 JL976
1 JL976
2 JL976
29

30

22

?<

1976

1976

1976

L 197.e
Oct 18 |L976

Oct

Dec

Dec

jB-n—
Jan 1
Feb

Feb

Aug

Aug

Aug

Sept

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Apr
Apr

May

May

_Jul-

Jul
Jun
Se\

22

16

17

0 C

1976

1976

1976

' ILQTj

24 1977
19
16

16
17

31

2

25
27

5

6

22

28
3

5

28

25

16

> 1

Sept 2^

Sept
Nov

Nov

Dec

1C

14

27

197:
197"i

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

197?

_197,8

1Q7-&
1978

5 197!

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Aug_

Aug_
Aug
Aug .
Oct

Oct

Sept

Sept
Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Nov

Feb

Man

Aug

Aug

Sep-

Sep1

Oct
Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec
Apr

Apr

Jun.
Jun

Jul

— Ju-1

• Sep

N©v

.Nov

Nov .

Day

_d_
6-v

Year

L976

L97.6
29J1976

y. we
2

2

24

L_2.'
24

27

19

23

21

26
:h
17
17

LlO

:13

27
27

7

13

28

28
14

17

_9.
14

28

18

1?

14

L7
Nov £2

1976

L976

1976

L-197J
L976

1976

1976

1976

1977
1977

1977
3 197

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978

-197-a
1978

1Q7P

-1978
1978

_197£
T97£

1978
1978

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Jolin L. Johnson rPrn

Lexington, S.C.

Rev Leroy C. Trexl
Lexington Co
John L. Johnson, Pro!

Lexington , S * C .

John L. Johnson, Pro

3 Lexington, S.C.
Rev. Frank D. Mason

Lexington Co.

Rev. Marion E.Ringei

Lexington Co.

Rev. Ronnie Taylor
Lexington County

Lexington. S.C.
Ruth D. Nelson, NP
Lexington/ SC

REMARKS

wf-f* .Tiirtrr^

ir

jate Judge

>ate Judge

FOR SC

Consent of Mother

Rev. Andrew D. EargJLe

Lexington County

John_IandL_Johns.on^P
I^xington County

C. Belton Mims,Jr.

Lexington County

Jeanette R. Swygei

Lexington Countv
Rev. Francis E. Da

Lexington County

RT^y, P. P, T"*i,sh-er
Lexington,SC.

Ann •c>, Boatwright

-John— Land-Joh-nson^P
Leixngton, S. C.

J. Gorcion_Perry_tPa£

Gilbert, South Care
Rev. D. F. Swicegoo
Lexington, South Ca

C,

-nKat^ L-nid'T«

N.P. FOR S.C.

t. Associate Probate

Consent of Mother
vis

•T

HP for S*"1

tor

lina

p
TO lina

\

r f.
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-- j— t

— —1 "

Fudge

J
^
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